L05000101043

`_	(Requestor	s Name)	
<u> </u>	(Address)	-	
	(Address)		
	(City/State/2	Zip/Phone #	*)
PICK	-UP \	NAIT	MAIL
<u>,</u>	(Business E	ntity Name)
	(Document	Number)	
Certified Copies _	0	ertificates o	of Status
Special Instructi	ons to Filing Of	ficer:	
∀ame ∴ianabilli y			
Examiner	0/5/		
Updater	Öffice	Use Only	
Updater VeriMer	200	g k. s., dj. d3 digg moord,	
iknowledeur	em # ia	<u></u>	
TEMAN.	7	\mathcal{L}	



500058563365

10/11/05--01004--019 **2001.25

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpora					
SUBJECT: Axio Mar	nagement, LLC				
(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed Articles of Orp	ganization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresponde	ence concerning this matter	r to the following:			
Michael Lap	oat				
	(1	Name of Person)			
Law Offices	of Michael Lap	oat			
(Firm/Company)					
3300 University Drive, Ste 311					
		(Address)			
Coral Sprin	ngs, Florida 3	3065			
	(City/	State and Zip Code)			
For further information conc	erning this matter, please	call:			
Kristine Cobban		at (954) 345-64	42		
(Name of P		(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:				
S125.00 Filing Fee Co	\$130.00 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed)		
R D P.	failing Address egistration Section vivision of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns FFS =		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Axio Management, LLC					
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limit	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the property o	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
3300 University Drive, Ste 311	3300 University Drive, Ste 311				
Coral Springs, Florida	Coral Springs, Florida 33065				
Alain Assemi Name					
2200 University Drive	Cto 011				
3300 University Drive, S	Iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
Coral Springs	Fi 33065				
City, State, a					
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe accept the obligations of my position as regis	caccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.				

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mar	_		
"MGKM" = M	Ianaging Member		
MGR		Alain Assemi	
		3300 University Drive, Ste 311	
		Coral Springs, Florida 33065	
MGR		Oded Aviel	
111 011 1		3300 University Drive, Ste 311	
		Coral Springs, Florida 33065	
MGR		Timethy I Change CED	
WiGh		Timothy J. Clyman, CFP 3300 University Drive, Ste 311	
		Coral Springs, Florida 33065	
		Octai Optinigo, i Tolida Octoo	
A Top attachmo	ent if necessary)		
(Ose attachme	in it necessary)		
CLE V: Effectiv	ve date, if other than th	e date of filing: Upon filing date (OPTIONAL)	
effective date is	listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	
0 days after the		, i	
	3,		
REQUIRED :	SIGNATURE:		
		TAI SI	
	Signature of a memb	PER 35 PE	
		per or an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with s	per or an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury.	
	(In accordance with s	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	
	(In accordance with so of this document cons	per or an authorized representative of a member. Seection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	
	(In accordance with so of this document consthat the facts stated Alain Assemi	herein are true.)	
Filing Fe	(In accordance with sof this document consthat the facts stated Alain Assemi	herein are true.)	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)